High Vis Vest Reflective Keyring

| W v A4

A HIGH VIS VEST REFLECTIVE KEYRING IS A MINIATURE
VERSION OF A HIGH-VISIBILITY SAFETY VEST, DESIGNED AS A

KEYCHAIN ACCESSORY.

MADE WITH REFLECTIVE MATERIAL, IT ENHANCES VISIBILITY IN
LOW-LIGHT CONDITIONS, MAKING IT BOTH A FUNCTIONAL AND
STYLISH SAFETY ACCESSORY.

IDEAL FOR ATTACHING TO KEYS, BAGS, OR ZIPPERS, IT'S
PERFECT FOR CYCLISTS, PEDESTRIANS, AND ANYONE

WANTING EXTRA VISIBILITY ON THE GO.

GREAT FOR PROMOTIONAL GIVEAWAYS, WORKPLACE SAFETY
CAMPAIGNS, OR PERSONAL USE.

1 COLOUR PRINT

SETUP

CARRIAGE

FULL COLOUR PRINT

SETUP

CARRIAGE

250

£0.74

£0.79

£190

£11

MATERIAL

COLOURS

BRANDING METHOD

FITTING

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£0.42 £0.36 £0.33
FOC FOC FOC
£12 £15 £30
500 1000 2500
£0.45 £0.38 £0.36
£190 £190 £190
£12 £15 £30

5000

£0.32

5000

£0.35

£190

£40

PVC

23 standard colours with 2 Reflective
Grey strips

Printed

Split ring and chain

45mm x 60mm

25mm x 30mm

0.012kg (based on 1 colour print)

250

Individually poly bagged

1000pcs

12kg (based on 1 colour print)
33x30x30cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
3926909090

China

10000

£0.31

10000
£0.34
£190

£65



