## **High Vis Vest Reflective Keyring**



A HIGH VIS VEST REFLECTIVE KEYRING IS A MINIATURE VERSION OF A HIGH-VISIBILITY SAFETY VEST, DESIGNED AS A KEYCHAIN ACCESSORY.

MADE WITH REFLECTIVE MATERIAL, IT ENHANCES VISIBILITY IN LOW-LIGHT CONDITIONS, MAKING IT BOTH A FUNCTIONAL AND STYLISH SAFETY ACCESSORY.

IDEAL FOR ATTACHING TO KEYS, BAGS, OR ZIPPERS, IT'S PERFECT FOR CYCLISTS, PEDESTRIANS, AND ANYONE WANTING EXTRA VISIBILITY ON THE GO.

GREAT FOR PROMOTIONAL GIVEAWAYS, WORKPLACE SAFETY CAMPAIGNS, OR PERSONAL USE.

MATERIAL	PVC			
COLOURS	23 standard colours with 2 Reflective Grey strips			
BRANDING METHOD	Printed			
FITTING	Split ring and chain			
SIZE	45mm x 60mm			
PRINT AREA	25mm x 30mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.012kg (based on 1 colour print)			
MOQ	250			
PACKING	Individually poly bagged			
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	12kg (based on 1 colour print)			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	33x30x30cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	3926909090			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£0.74	£0.42	£0.36	£0.33	£0.32	£0.31
SETUP	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£12	£15	£30	£40	£65
	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
FULL COLOUR PRINT	250 £0.79	<b>500</b> £0.45	1000 £0.38	2500 £0.36	<b>5000</b> £0.35	10000 £0.34
FULL COLOUR PRINT SETUP						